Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/15/2025

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 68.20 2.390 1 0O 0 3 o0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
24001 Kai/ Reed -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/15/2025
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
16201 Kelce / Rich - 0O 0 o0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
20204 Charlie / Mermis - 0O 0 O 1 1 NQ
20205 Maze / Lahm 59.20 2.753 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24204 FinTan / Ely - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 66.86 2.662 1 0 1 0 o 90 1

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa uItsF £ Score Place
16402 Laddie / Hamilton -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsS %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
20406 Bullet / Dunn 48.40 3.678 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20401 Caden / Rowe 65.79 2.706 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20402 OXO /Ward 80.33 2.216 3 1 0 0 O NQ
20403 Charlie / Rothmeyer 58.20 3.058 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Wick / Semanisin -- 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Millie / Yarrington 52.48 3.392 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/15/2025

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12601 Kevin / Braun -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Torque / LaFata 4555 4.083 1 3 0 2 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF £ Score Place
16601 Believe / Meyer 37.78 5.056 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Sailor / Mueller 63.92 2.988 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl:/;se FTauIts E Score Place
20601 Cross / Peskie 66.57 2.929 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Diesel / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Tita'n / Henry - 0O 0 o0 2 1 NQ
20606 Ember / Cinotto - 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
20607 Kaizer / Mermis 51.53 3.784 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20604 Wile E / Gregerson - e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/15/2025



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 38.66 4.811 35 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.70 4685 34 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 2

8804 Niko / Orris 56.57 3.288 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
8807 Turbo / McDonough 67.70 2.747 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Korra / EImes 60.95 3.052 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOste F? UItSF E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 33.13 5614 35 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
12802 Coby / Dietz 3549 5241 33 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
12812 Tracker / Bedard 4406 4.222 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Nym / Sullivan 46.56 3.995 22 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 4
12602 Frani / Phillips 55.04 3.379 1 0 0 0 © NQ
12803 Giddy / Cash 72.20 2.576 1 0 0 0 © NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 33.55 5.544 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich - o o0 0 1 1 NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- I ABS
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- e ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely -- - = = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 13  %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCon:/\r/se F? uItsF E Score Place

16814 Vanna / Greenwell 3447 5541 32 0 0 0 O 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

16818 Encore / Brewer 37.15 5.141 29 0 0O 0 O 0 100 2
16805 Avery / Hoenig 37.28 5123 29 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 3
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.58 4.951 28 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 4
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 39.69 4.812 27 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 4725 4.042 19 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
16604 Mae / Jansen 55.21  3.460 1 0 0 0 © NQ
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Andre / Poirier 53.69 3.557 o o0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Medoro / Mattiace - 2 1 0 O 1 NQ
16806 Bree / Harrell 4530 4.216 o o0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
16808 Cooper / Browning 62.81 3.041 1 0O 0 o0 O NQ
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 47.72 4.003 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Duncan / Norris 60.53 3.155 1 1 0o 3 O NQ
16812 Sailor / Colberg 49.28 3.876 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil 49.33 3.872 1 0O 0 0 © NQ
16816 Clark / Braun 63.47 3.009 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16817 Story / Varner 43.86 4.355 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:13 NQs 15  %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se FTa UItSF E Score Place
20834 Skip / LaFata 33.21 5872 29 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 35.87 5436 27 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
20812 amaZING / Dunn 36.62 5325 26 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
20806 Loosey / LeBlanc 36.79 5300 26 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 4
20811 Willow / Drabek 36.92 5282 26 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
20813 Zuko / Berkley 38.27 5095 24 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
20803 Inka / Honaker 39.37 4953 23 0 0 O 0 o© 100
20837 Bindi / Drabek 39.86 4.892 23 0O 0 O 0 o© 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

20836 Legend / Drew 4045 4.821 22 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
20814 Jordan / Bader 4143 4.707 21 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
20820 Writer / Ward 4980 3.916 13 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
20829 Robbie / Culp 5475 3562 8 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
20807 Primrose / Lahm 58.88 3.312 4 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 39.41 4948 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20804 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 46.92 4.156 1 1 0O 0 0 NQ
20818 Odin / Harmon 42.05 4.637 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20819 Fleury / Sansone 39.79 4.901 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20821 Spark / Weinberg 48.83 3.993 0o 1 0O 0 0O NQ
20823 Johnny / Mulligan -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20824 Vinny / Brown -- 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
20830 Thistle / Lawrence - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Pearl / McNamara 61.05 3.194 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20833 Diego / Dickinson 4498 4.335 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
20841 Scarlet / Haskins 53.73 3.629 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Jell-O Shot/Hudgens 46.24 4.217 0o 1 0 2 0 NQ
20843 Bryn / Mackenzie -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20844 Luna / Honaker 48.97 3.982 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20840 Tani / Harper -- - - = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se Ff UItSF E Score Place
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 5235 3.725 14 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 58.06 3.359 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

24C inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/:‘/Se FTa uItsF E Score Place

24805C Mr. B/ Ely 66.97 2.912 5 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/15/2025
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoste FTa uItsF Score Place
8810 Korra / Elmes 65.40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12602 Frani / Phillips 64.50 0 O 0 o0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 47.63 0O 2 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- O o0 o0 2 1 NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- —- e e e - ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely -- —- e e e - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCm\xse F? uItsF E Score Place
16817 Story / Varner 52.48 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
16804 Medoro / Mattiace 56.41 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.85 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil 51.41 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- e ABS
16805 Avery / Hoenig -- e ABS
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/15/2025

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs 14 %Q:6.7
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place

20813 Zuko / Berkley 48.91 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1 25%

20205 Maze / Lahm - 0O o0 O o0 1 NQ

20802 Lass / Mackenzie - 0O 0 0 o 1 NQ

20805 Trubbel / Jearls 41.12 0o 1 0o 1 0 NQ

20807 Primrose / Lahm -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20811 Willow / Drabek - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ

20812 amaZING / Dunn 52.88 0 2 0 2 O© NQ

20814 Jordan / Bader 53.42 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20819 Fleury / Sansone 45.74 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20820 Writer / Ward - 0 1 0 o 1 NQ

20823 Johnny / Mulligan 44.76 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20829 Robbie / Culp 66.44 1 0O 0 0 O NQ

20836 Legend / Drew -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20837 Bindi / Drabek - 0o 1 0o 1 1 NQ

20843 Bryn / Mackenzie - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20603 Tita'n / Henry - e ABS

20818 Odin / Harmon - - = = - ABS
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place

24805C Mr. B / Ely - 0o 1 o o0 1 NQ

24803C Mojo / VanOrder - U — ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 92sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8205 Wicket / Ginter 73.05 2.231 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8203 Chewie / Ginter 54.67 2.982 0 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/15/2025
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 89sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
4201 Roxy / Miller - 6 2 0 1 1 NQ
4401 Croc / Brown - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12402 Fyre / Williams -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF £ Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa UItSF Score Place

20408 Venus / Stronmeier 56.34 3.159 0 0 0 0 0

100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/15/2025

12 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto 63.94 2987 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
16606 Pepper / Ostrander -- 7 0 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Willow / Hentrich -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF Score Place
20608 Maverick / Hughes 4743 4111 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025

4 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoste FTa ults E Score Place
4801 Talon / Sullivan 61.78 3.011 1 1 0 0 O NQ
4803 Koda / McCaskey 4545 4.092 0O 0 o0 1 0 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash -- - - = - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
8811 Sophie / Pardue 4759 3.908 26 0 0 O o0 O 100 1
8814 Luke / Wessel 6422 2896 9 0O 0o O o0 O 100 2
8815 Bucky / McDonough 7312 2544 0 0 0 O o0 O 100 3
8818 Holly / Hotze - 1 0O o o0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComwse F? UItSF E Score Place
12817 Gigi / Burgess 4400 4341 28 0 0 O o0 O 100 1
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 49.79 3.836 22 0 0o O o0 O 100 2
12820 Luna / Sansone 50.64 3.772 21 0 0O 0 O 0 100 3
12827 Lady / Cunningham 5760 3.316 14 0O o0 O o0 O 100 4
12816 Grace / Dunn - 0 1 0 o 1 NQ
12819 Sigmund / Antonio 7274 2.626 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran 43.28 4.413 2 2 0 3 O NQ
12826 Finn / Rowe - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Vegas / Williams - e ABS
12823 Victory / Meyer - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q:42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16850 Cruz'n / Henry 39.38 4952 28 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 4049 4.816 27 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
16824 Ryker / Brinson 42.07 4.635 25 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
16846 Echo / Lawrence 4539 4.296 22 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 4
16834 Duke / Jacobs 4570 4.267 22 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
16822 Ast'n / Henry 38.77 5.030 1 0O 0 0 © NQ
16825 Sculpin / Brewer 33.21 5872 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Kiko / Cunningham -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
16833 KD / Eisenstein 53.61 3.637 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
16839 Levi / Greenwell 38.55 5.058 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
16842 Kaldi / Hamilton 53.08 3.674 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 60.16  3.241 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo&:Arlse FTa uItsF E Score Place
20845 GSD Duchess /Ward 37.37 5.218 34 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
20851 Crush / Mitchell 4481 4352 27 0 0 O 0 o© 100 2
20846 Prudence / Drew 61.15 3.189 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20847 Allie / Behrens 5479 3.559 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
20855 Aja / Ward 36.86 5.290 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ

20849 Zeke | Meyer - U — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/15/2025
4 inches MCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RConwse FTa uItsF E Score Place
4401 Croc / Brown 52.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4803 Koda / McCaskey 58.89 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse FTa UItSF Score Place
8813 LuLu / Phillips 66.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8815 Bucky / McDonough -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse F? uItsF E Score Place
12820 Luna / Sansone 54.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 59.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12816 Grace / Dunn 52.94 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Gigi / Burgess 50.49 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran 56.32 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Finn / Rowe -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCon:/\r/se F:ultsF E Score Place
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 50.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16834 Duke / Jacobs 51.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/15/2025
16202 Joey / Frasca 52.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Pepper / Ostrander 64.67 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
16838 Java / Frasca 54.75 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCon:Ar/se F? uItsF E Score Place
20853 Pasha / Wright 60.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward  54.10 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

8/15/2025

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 30.09 3.323 0 o 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24001 Kai/ Reed -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/15/2025

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 33sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Cash / Shaiper 16.94 5.903 0 o 1 0 NQ
20204 Charlie / Mermis 29.88 3.347 2 1 0 o NQ
20205 Maze / Lahm 18.40 5.435 0 o 1 0 NQ
20402 OXO / Ward 1748 5.721 1 0 2 0 NQ
24204 FinTan / Ely - 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
24202 Tango / Gasparovic 26.33 3.798 1 1 3 0 NQ

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew 43.86 2.964 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Kevin / Braun -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e FaFuIts £ Score Place
16402 Laddie / Hamilton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:2 NQsS %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\‘ze FaFuIts E Score Place
20607 Kaizer / Mermis 26.26  4.950 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Millie / Yarrington 28.69 4.531 1 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Caden / Rowe 40.42 3.216 3 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Charlie / Rothmeyer 39.62 3.281 2 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Wick / Semanisin 29.64 4.386 1 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Bullet / Dunn - 1 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek 55.02 2.363 6 O 1 0 NQ
20604 Wile E / Gregerson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/15/2025



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/15/2025

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12603 Torque / LaFata - 0 0 1 1 NQ
12401 Liza / Potts - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16602 Sailor / Mueller 35.72 4.143 0O 0 0 o 100 1
16601 Believe / Meyer 2771 5.341 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourxe FaFuIts E Score Place
20830 Thistle / Lawrence 33.02 4.603 0O 0O O o 100 1
20601 Cross / Peskie -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Ember / Cinotto - 1 0 O 1 NQ

20602 Diesel / Semanisin - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 3122 4580 15 0O 0 0 © 100 1
8810 Korra / Elmes 4587 3.118 1 0O 0 0 © 100 2

8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 38.78 3.687 1 0O 0 O NQ
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.80 4.643 0o 1 0 O NQ
8804 Niko / Orris 49.07 2914 2 0 0 O NQ
8807 Turbo / McDonough 52.86 2.705 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\‘se FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 26.56 5.384 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12809 Corwin / Rich 28.83 4.960 15 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12812 Tracker / Bedard 34.03 4.202 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Nym / Sullivan 3754 3809 6 0 0 0 O 100 4
12602 Frani / Phillips 46.47 3.077 1 1 0 O NQ
12802 Coby / Dietz 39.48 3.622 0 2 0 O NQ
12803 Giddy / Cash 4525 3.160 0O 0 0 O NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig 36.30 3.939 O 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 2449 5839 o 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- - - - - ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely - e ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

8/15/2025
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16818 Encore / Brewer 26.21 5647 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Medoro / Mattiace 31.83 4650 10 0O 0 0 © 100 2
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 3199 4626 10 0O 0 0 © 100 3
16808 Cooper / Browning 33.41 4430 8 0O 0 0 © 100 4
16817 Story / Varner 3584 4129 6 0O 0 0 O 100
16816 Clark / Braun 36.78 4.024 5 0O 0 0 O 100
16806 Bree / Harrell 37.06 3994 4 0O o0 0 O 100
16802 Andre / Poirier 39.23 3.773 2 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Dew / Jansen 4196 3527 O 0O o0 0 O 100
16201 Kelce / Rich 38.26 3.868 1 1 0 O NQ
16604 Mae / Jansen 47.96 3.086 1 0 0 O NQ
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Avery / Hoenig 26.15 5.660 o 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  32.73  4.522 0 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Blazyn / Dietz - 0o 1 0o 1 NQ
16811 Duncan / Norris 46.89 3.156 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Sailor / Colberg - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16814 Vanna / Greenwell - 0 O 1 1 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil - o 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 28.96 5.110 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:9 NQs 19 %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE' our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 28.78 5281 12 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20813 Zuko / Berkley 28.99 5243 12 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20818 Odin / Harmon 30.13 5.045 10 0O 0 0 O 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

20811 Willow / Drabek 30.38 5.003 10 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 3115 4880 9 0O 0 0 O 100
20804 Joey / Frasca 33.19 4580 7 0O 0 0 © 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 33.50 4537 7 0O 0 0 © 100
20833 Diego / Dickinson 36.59 4.154 4 0O 0 0 O 100
20841 Scarlet / Haskins 37.81 4.020 3 0O 0 0 © 100
20603 Tita'n / Henry 32.36 4.697 1 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 48.25 3.150 3 0 3 o0 NQ
20803 Inka / Honaker - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20806 Loosey / LeBlanc 3545 4.288 1 2 2 0 NQ
20807 Primrose / Lahm 47.07 3.229 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20812 amaZING / Dunn 28.46 5.341 o 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Jordan / Bader 37.35 4.070 1 1 0 O NQ
20819 Fleury / Sansone -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20820 Writer / Ward 34.00 4.471 o o0 1 0 NQ
20821 Spark / Weinberg 36.63 4.150 1 0O 0 0 NQ
20824 Vinny / Brown -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20829 Robbie / Culp 60.40 2517 2 0 0 O NQ
20831 Pearl / McNamara 59.61 2.550 2 2 2 0 NQ
20834 Skip / LaFata 2515 6.044 o o0 1 0 NQ
20836 Legend / Drew 38.67 3.931 1 0 0 O NQ
20837 Bindi / Drabek -- 0O 0 O 1 NQ
20842 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 40.85 3.721 2 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Bryn / Mackenzie 32.05 4.743 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Luna / Honaker -- 4 0 O 1 NQ
20840 Tani / Harper -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular

8/15/2025

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 41.62 3.652 1 0O 0O O o 100 1
24801 Duchess / Schaefer 4895 3.105 1 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24805C Mr. B/ Ely - 3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/15/2025
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12810 Zuppa / Foster 28.74 0O 0 o0 0 100 1 25%
12602 Frani / Phillips 48.36 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich - 2 0 0 1 NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- - - - - ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.68 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Story / Varner 43.82 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
20818 Odin / Harmon 32.87 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 35.23 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 36.45 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20820 Writer / Ward 38.41 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Bindi / Drabek 39.23 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Jordan / Bader 39.66 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Tita'n / Henry -- 0 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/15/2025

20811 Willow / Drabek 35.19 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Zuko / Berkley 45.32 0 1 0 O NQ
20819 Fleury / Sansone 34.10 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Legend / Drew 33.92 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F? ourv?e Fiults E Score Place
24803C Mojo / VanOrder - - - - - ABS

24805C Mr. B/ Ely - - = e - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/15/2025

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Chewie / Ginter 37.76  2.648 2 0 0 o 90 1
8205 Wicket / Ginter 4111 2432 0 o 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/15/2025

4 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Roxy / Miller 55.29 2.351 2 0 0 o NQ

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16829 Kiko / Cunningham -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Pepper / Ostrander -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts £ Score Place
20408 Venus / Strohmeier 43.23 3.007 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/15/2025
4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Croc / Brown 3741 3.823 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto 56.66 2.612 3 0 3 o0 NQ
12402 Fyre / Williams - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts £ Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 4418 3.440 2 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Willow / Hentrich 67.77 2.243 0O 0 0 o NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
20608 Maverick / Hughes -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025
4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Cour\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 35.08 4.076 16 0O 0O O o 100 1
4801 Talon / Sullivan - 2 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash -- R ABS
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8818 Holly / Hotze 70.00 2.043 1 0O 0 O NQ
8811 Sophie / Pardue -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQsS %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
12817 Gigi / Burgess 2985 4958 17 0O 0O O o 100 1
12820 Luna / Sansone 3111 4757 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Grace / Dunn 3394 4361 13 O 0 o0 o0 100 3
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 4243 3.488 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Sigmund / Antonio 38.96 3.799 0 o 1 0 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran 32.79 4514 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Victory / Meyer 26.46 5.593 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Finn / Rowe 33.77 4.383 0 o 1 0 NQ
12827 Lady / Cunningham 5190 2.852 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Vegas / Williams - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RE: ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16825 Sculpin / Brewer 26.56 5.723 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Ast'n / Henry 26.60 5714 19 0O 0 0 © 100 2
16841 Dani / Shaiper 28.24 5382 17 0O 0 0 © 100 3
16850 Cruz'n / Henry 29.09 5225 16 0O 0 0 © 100 4

16842 Kaldi / Hamilton 37.81 4.020 8 0O 0 0 © 100
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 3786 4.015 8 0O 0 0 © 100
16834 Duke / Jacobs 3962 3836 6 0O 0 0 © 100
16833 KD / Eisenstein 4487 3.388 1 0O 0 0 © 100
16824 Ryker / Brinson 29.16 5.213 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16839 Levi / Greenwell 30.94 40913 1 0 0 O NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 50.88 2.987 0O 0 0 © NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence - 0 o 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourv?e Fa::ults E Score Place
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward  31.27 4.861 16 0O 0 0 © 100 1
20851 Crush / Mitchell 39.27 3.871 0O 0 0 © 100
20846 Prudence / Drew 4382 3469 4 0O 0 0 © 100 3
20847 Allie / Behrens 52.95 2.871 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20855 Aja / Ward 30.25 5.025 o o0 1 0 NQ

20849 Zeke /| Meyer -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/15/2025
4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- - - - - ABS
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
8813 LuLu / Phillips 54 .51 2 1 1 0 NQ
8819 Emrys / Orris -- 0O 2 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourV?e FaFuIts £ Score Place
12817 Gigi / Burgess 36.16 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 51.39 0O 0 o0 O NQ
12826 Finn / Rowe 41.18 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs: 1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R(':our\'se F:T:ults E Score Place
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 43.59 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16202 Joey / Frasca 46.41 0 1 0 O NQ
16834 Duke / Jacobs 45.48 0 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 45.93 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/15/2025

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvae FaFuIts E Score Place

20853 Pasha / Wright 49.66 0O 0 O 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 27.54 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou':se Fg ults Points Place
8802 Rye / Cope 27.54 0 0 0 10 1

8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 42.55 0 0 0 4
8807 Turbo / McDonough 43.51 0 0 0 4
8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.54 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 24.25sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 24.25 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Nym / Sullivan 35.42 0 0 0 5
12401 Liza / Potts -- 1 0 1 NQ
12602 Frani / Phillips 34.93 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Torque / LaFata 29.60 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Tracker / Bedard -- - - - ABS

12814 Dixie / Seely -- - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/15/2025
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.25 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 24.07 sec NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  24.07 0 0 0 10 1
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 24.51 0 0 0 9
16201 Kelce / Rich 30.94 0 0 0 7
16808 Cooper / Browning 33.70 0 0 0 6
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 35.18 0 0 0 5
16813 Dew / Jansen 38.13 0 0 0 4
16817 Story / Varner 39.98 0 0 0 3
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 34.76 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Laddie / Hamilton 47.56 0 3 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs - 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil -- 1 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/15/2025
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.07 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches SCT 26.93 sec Qs:8 NQs 13 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
20811 Willow / Drabek 26.93 0 0 0 10 1
20813 Zuko / Berkley 28.34 0 0 0 9
20843 Bryn / Mackenzie 29.27 0 0 0 9
20814 Jordan / Bader 32.09 0 0 0 8
20803 Inka / Honaker 33.27 0 0 0 7
20807 Primrose / Lahm 40.97 0 0 0 5
20829 Robbie / Culp 47.40 0 0 0 2
20831 Pearl / McNamara 47.65 0 0 0 2
20201 Kairos / Dickinson -- 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Caden / Rowe -- 0 0 1 NQ
20402 OXO /Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Millie / Yarrington 33.22 0O 2 0 NQ
20601 Cross / Peskie -- 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 2717 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Odin / Harmon -- 1 1 1 NQ
20820 Writer / Ward 42.20 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Vinny / Brown 41.77 0O 2 0 NQ
20830 Thistle / Lawrence -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/15/2025

20834 Skip / LaFata 2416 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Legend / Drew -- 0 1 1 NQ
20844 Luna / Honaker -- 0 1 1 NQ
20203 Cash / Shaiper -- - - - ABS
20604 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
20840 Tani / Harper -- - - - ABS
24204 FinTan / Ely -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.93 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se F;\ ults Points Place
24203 Vivian / Easterley 32.05 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 41.94 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Tango / Gasparovic -- - - - ABS
Time Points
24C inches SCT 30.62 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WComF'se Fg ults Points Place
24805C Mr. B / Ely 30.62 0 0 0 10 1

24803C Mojo / VanOrder -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
8/15/2025

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.62
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

10
9

W b OO N

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/15/2025

4 inches SCT 31.64 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou':se Fg ults Points Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 31.64 0 0 0 10 1

4401 Croc / Brown 51.30 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Talon / Sullivan 58.31 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.64 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
8 inches SCT 32.78 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoullz'se FS ults Points Place
8813 LuLu / Phillips 32.78 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Chewie / Ginter 44.50 0 1 0 NQ
8205 Wicket / Ginter 48.69 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Emrys / Orris -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/15/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.78 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time <= 55 00 3
Truncated time <= 59.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 27.79 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se qults Points Place
12817 Gigi / Burgess 27.79 0 0 0 10 1
12826 Finn / Rowe 33.25 0 0 0 8
12827 Lady / Cunningham 41.90 0 0 0 5
12202 Watson / Mattiace 45,98 0 0 0 3
12606 Athena / Cinotto 51.05 0 2 0 NQ
12819 Sigmund / Antonio -- 0o 2 1 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran - 0 o 1 NQ
12402 Fyre / Williams -- - - - ABS
12818 Vegas / Williams -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/15/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.79 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 29.6 sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
16842 Kaldi / Hamilton 29.60 0 0 0 10 1
16202 Joey / Frasca 30.09 0 0 0 9
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 30.93 0 0 0 9
16834 Duke / Jacobs 32.93 0 0 0 9
16829 Kiko / Cunningham 52.56 0 0 0 2
16403 Guster / Thomason -- 0 1 1 NQ
16607 Willow / Hentrich 49.20 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Dekes / Patsaros -- 0 1 1 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 35.66 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Garth / Greenwell -- -- - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/15/2025
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.60 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches SCT 37.21 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se qults Points Place
20853 Pasha / Wright 37.21 0 0 0 10 1
20846 Prudence / Drew 38.21 0 0 0 9
20206 Jasmine / Plank -- 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Crush / Mitchell 39.58 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.21 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/15/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 43.54 5 4 5 27 20 53 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/15/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Sailor / Mueller 45.61 5 7 12 8 20 NQ
16402 Laddie / Hamilton -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24204 FinTan / Ely - e ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew 44.04 3 4 11 17 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20205 Maze / Lahm 31.13 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
20829 Robbie / Culp 33.19 5 7 5 27 20 63 2
20402 OXO /Ward 38.20 2 4 11 17 20 NQ
20403 Charlie / Rothmeyer 41.84 4 7 5 17 0 NQ
20406 Bullet / Dunn 36.23 4 4 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 33.50 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
8810 Korra / Elmes 36.80 5 9 11 27 20 72 2
8807 Turbo / McDonough 37.40 4 9 11 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12603 Torque / LaFata 30.93 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12803 Giddy / Cash 31.41 5 9 11 27 20 72 2
12601 Kevin / Braun 42.30 3 7 11 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16808 Cooper / Browning 41.78 4 7 11 17 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20807 Primrose / Lahm 28.74 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
20830 Thistle / Lawrence 25.18 3 9 11 27 20 70 2
20601 Cross / Peskie 41.31 2 7 5 17 0 NQ

20840 Tani / Harper - i — ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/15/2025

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn - i — ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2Zoin;_s7 810 SB Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 34.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

8809 Kiss / Cash 45.46 3 7 5 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlloin;_s7 810 SB Score Place
12812 Tracker / Bedard 24.69 4 9 1 27 20 71 1
12602 Frani / Phillips 43.46 4 7 11 27 20 61 2
12809 Corwin / Rich - 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs4 %Q:64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;_s7 810 SB Score Place
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 27.67 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
16817 Story / Varner 30.30 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 37.89 4 7 18 27 20 74 3
16804 Medoro / Mattiace 36.35 6 7 11 271 20 70 4
16813 Dew / Jansen 31.49 5 9 18 17 20 69
16811 Duncan / Norris 33.47 4 7 11 27 20 69
16821 Carly / Poirier 30.90 6 9 11 18 20 64
16201 Kelce / Rich -- 4 3 7 17 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- 3 4 5 8 NQ
16604 Mae / Jansen - 4 7 17 20 NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  40.01 3 7 11 0 20 NQ
16805 Avery / Hoenig - e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:13 NQs 4 %Q:76
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zli"oin;_s7 810 SB Score Place
20811 Willow / Drabek 26.98 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20836 Legend / Drew 29.76 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20834 Skip / LaFata 31.05 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20813 Zuko / Berkley 27.54 4 9 18 27 20 78 4

20819 Fleury / Sansone 29.24 4 9 18 27 20 78

20803 Inka / Honaker 28.16 3 9 18 27 20 77

20405 Millie / Yarrington 19.20 5 9 11 27 20 72

20823 Johnny / Mulligan 24.53 5 9 11 27 20 72

20844 Luna / Honaker 26.17 4 6 11 27 20 68

20824 Vinny / Brown 31.88 3 9 18 17 20 67

20804 Joey / Frasca 36.30 6 7 11 27 20 67

20401 Caden / Rowe 34.42 3 7 11 27 20 66

20820 Writer / Ward 34.07 5 7 18 17 20 65

20802 Lass / Mackenzie - 6 9 18 27 20 NQ

20805 Trubbel / Jearls 42.34 6 4 12 17 O NQ

20814 Jordan / Bader 31.79 5 6 183 27 O NQ

20831 Pearl / McNamara 44.49 4 4 11 8 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;_s7 810 SB Score Place

24203 Vivian / Easterley 39.49 3 4 11 17 O NQ

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 38.43 3 4 11 17 20 NQ

24802 Aegis / Mitchell 40.17 2 0 0 8 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/15/2025

24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24805C Mr. B/ Ely 32.06 3 9 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8203 Chewie / Ginter 22.20 4 9 5 27 20 65 1
8205 Wicket / Ginter 27.80 4 9 5 27 20 65 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 44.65 3 7 12 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20608 Maverick / Hughes 42.12 4 7 5 27 20 56 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/15/2025

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12202 Watson / Mattiace 38.19 4 7 11 27 20 69 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/15/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8818 Holly / Hotze - 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12819 Sigmund / Antonio 38.63 4 7 11 27 20 69 1
12606 Athena / Cinotto 41.07 3 4 5 271 0 NQ

12402 Fyre / Williams - U — ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4401 Croc / Brown 40.26 5 9 12 27 0 NQ
4803 Koda / McCaskey 40.99 4 9 12 27 0 NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs O %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8814 Luke / Wessel 34.43 3 9 1 27 20 70 1
8815 Bucky / McDonough 38.50 4 7 18 17 20 66 2
8813 LuLu / Phillips 44.56 4 7 11 27 20 63 3
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12820 Luna / Sansone 30.61 4 9 18 17 20 68 1
12821 Cali / Corcoran -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
12815 Spark / Adams -- e ABS
12818 Vegas / Williams -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16838 Java/ Frasca 31.41 5 9 11 27 20 72 1
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 28.57 4 9 11 27 20 71 2

16834 Duke / Jacobs 38.42 2 7 18 27 20 71 3



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/15/2025

16846 Echo / Lawrence 28.20 5 9 18 17 20 69 4
16827 Dekes / Patsaros 36.91 3 7 11 18 20 NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 42.04 4 7 11 18 20 NQ
16833 KD / Eisenstein -- - = = - ABS
16842 Kaldi / Hamilton -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZI_-:oin;i 810 SB Score Place
20846 Prudence / Drew 30.23 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
20853 Pasha / Wright 34.25 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
20851 Crush / Mitchell 25.79 5 6 6 18 0 NQ

20849 Zeke | Meyer - U — ABS



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/16/2025

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place

16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 65.87 2475 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/16/2025
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
16201 Kelce / Rich 48.98 3.328 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
20201 Kairos / Dickinson -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20202 Tart / Huber 36.43 4474 0 o0 1 1 0 NQ
24204 FinTan / Ely 75.76 2.152 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse F? uItsF E Score Place
24201 Zakk / Flegle - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/16/2025
8 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 85sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 52.35 3.419 1 0 o 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 81sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12201 Keeva / Nieters -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa uItsF Score Place
16401 Pyper / Ecker 37.66 4.753 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
20402 OXO /Ward - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Millie / Yarrington 49.05 3.649 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Bullet / Dunn 69.01 2.594 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Caden / Rowe - e ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/16/2025
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
24401 Mabel / Cunningham  71.74 2.495 6 4 0 7 O NQ
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

8/16/2025
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
12601 Kevin / Braun -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12604 Cody / O'Connor -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF £ Score Place
16605 Maddie / Wooten 4219 4.219 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16601 Believe / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Sailor / Mueller 61.90 2.876 3 4 0 2 O NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20606 Ember / Cinotto 3153 5741 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20603 Tita'n / Henry 42.74 4.235 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Cross / Peskie -- e ABS
20604 Wile E / Gregerson - e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/16/2025



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/16/2025

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 3411 5160 35 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 3530 4.986 34 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 2
8803 Seymour / Ebel 42.03 4.187 27 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 3
8805 Oakley / Thiel 47.86 3.677 22 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 4

8810 Korra / Elmes 48.30 3.644 21 0O 0O O o0 O 100
8808 Sheldon / Boyer 61.80 2848 8 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
8804 Niko / Orris 49.14 3.582 o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
8806 River / Pomicter - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 65sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12801 Rose / Frye 29.36 5995 35 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
12802 Coby / Dietz 32.05 5491 32 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
12812 Tracker / Bedard 38.27 4599 26 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
12806 Nym / Sullivan 40.28 4.369 24 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 4
12813 Doppler / Tipton 53.31  3.301 11 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
12805 Magill / Day 42.38 4.153 2 1 0 0 O NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 31.45 5.596 1 o 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Jersey / Flegle 56.14 3.135 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Saoirse / Vetz 50.19  3.507 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- e ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely - - = - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/16/2025

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 30.19 5896 31 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
16805 Avery / Hoenig 3220 5528 29 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 2
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 3270 5443 29 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 3
16803 Scout / Ecker 3542 5025 26 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 4

16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.00 4.944 26 0 0 0O 0 o© 100
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 36.32 4901 25 0 0o O o0 O 100
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 38.77 4.591 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bree / Harrell 4517 3.941 16 0 0o O o0 O 100
16802 Andre / Poirier 56.38 3.157 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
16804 Medoro / Mattiace 34.00 5.235 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  28.27  6.296 0o o0 o0 1 0 NQ
16808 Cooper / Browning -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Duncan / Norris -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Clark / Braun 53.97 3.298 1 0 0 0 © NQ
16817 Story / Varner -- 0O 0 O 1 1 NQ
16818 Encore / Brewer - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:6 NQs 26 %Q:19
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20828 Arai / Nance 27.75 6.523 30 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
20803 Inka / Honaker 3226 5611 25 0 0 O 0 oO 100 2
20813 Zuko / Berkley 3468 5219 23 0 0o O o0 O 100 3
20821 Spark / Weinberg 3487 5191 23 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 4
20820 Writer / Ward 39.80 4.548 18 0 o0 O o0 O 100



Standard Results

8/16/2025

20836
20605
20801
20802
20804
20805
20806
20809
20810
20811
20815
20816
20818
20819
20822
20823
20826
20830
20831
20833
20837
20838
20839
20841
20842
20843
20844
20827
20832
20840

Legend / Drew
Keaton / Adams
Jackpot / Hudgens
Lass / Mackenzie
Joey / Frasca
Trubbel / Jearls
Loosey / LeBlanc
Gadget / Shinn
Eleanor / Day
Willow / Drabek
River / Goodgold
Ronan / King
Odin / Harmon
Fleury / Sansone
Mazie / Bain
Johnny / Mulligan
Brady / Mosby
Thistle / Lawrence
Pearl / McNamara
Diego / Dickinson
Bindi / Drabek
Kirby / Flegle
Oreo / Filla
Scarlet / Haskins
Jell-O Shot / Hudgens
Bryn / Mackenzie
Luna / Honaker
Teagan / Schuler
Katniss / Brashears

Tani / Harper

41.73
57.34
36.48
35.11
40.27
33.19

4.337
3.157
4.962
5.155
4.495
5.453

5.556
4.427

4.138
3.294
5.285
4.037
4.006
4.041
5.094
4.813

4.469
3.121
3.424

4.899
5.146
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/16/2025

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/\r/se FTa UItSF Score Place
24801 Duchess / Schaefer 48.06 3.766 13 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1

24C inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/;SE Ffu“SF Score Place
24805C Mr. B/ Ely 40.13 4.510 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804C Trig / Davidson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/16/2025

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 92sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
8205 Wicket / Ginter 69.47 2.346 1 0O 0O O o 95 1
8203 Chewie / Ginter 55.61 2.931 0 o 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/16/2025
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
12403 Arya / Bartlow - 0O 0O 0 o 1 NQ
12402 Fyre / Williams -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 62.57 2.861 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/16/2025
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa UItSF E Score Place
16608 Firefly / Ranker -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Pepper / Ostrander -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF £ Score Place
20408 Venus / Strohmeier -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20608 Maverick / Hughes - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4801 Talon / Sullivan 5468 3.219 2 1 0 0 O NQ
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
8819 Emrys / Orris 59.86 2.940 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8814 Luke / Wessel 6297 2795 7 0 0 O o0 O 100 2
8812 Fisher / Free 58.96 2.985 2 1 0 0 O NQ
8818 Holly / Hotze 93.65 1.879 1 o o0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 1 %Q: 88
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
12828 Fiver / Tipton 31.71 5613 35 0 0 O o0 O 100 1
12821 Cali / Corcoran 32.84 5420 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12605 Phelix / Wooten 3434 5183 32 0 0o O o0 O 100 3
12817 Gigi / Burgess 39.32 4527 27 0 0O 0 O 0 100 4
12824 Kezi / Brandenburg 4316 4.124 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 4850 3.670 18 0 0 O o0 O 100
12827 Lady / Cunningham 58.65 3.035 8 0 0 O o0 O 100
12820 Luna / Sansone 41.77 4.261 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
12818 Vegas / Williams - e ABS
12822 Cindy / Bain - - = - ABS
12823 Victory / Meyer - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

12826 Finn / Rowe - - - - - ABS
12829 Stella / Pomicter - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:7 NQs 10  %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/\r/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16822 Ast'n / Henry 30.61 5913 32 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
16834 Duke / Jacobs 39.56 4.575 23 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
16851 Bree / Koenig 40.81 4435 22 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
16846 Echo / Lawrence 41.72 4338 21 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 4
16833 KD / Eisenstein 47.01 3.850 15 0O 0 O 0 o© 100
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 50.28 3.600 12 0 0 0O 0 o© 100
16826 Becker / Flegle 59.86 3.024 3 0 0 O 0 o© 100
16823 Abbey / Koenig 39.99 4.526 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
16825 Sculpin / Brewer 3313 5.463 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Dekes / Patsaros - 0o 2 0 O 1 NQ
16829 Kiko / Cunningham -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 4422 4.093 1 0O 0 0 © NQ
16837 Love / Patterson 38.19 4.739 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
16844 Roo / Kimler -- 2 0 O 1 1 NQ
16845 Cayman / Nance -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16850 Cruz'n / Henry -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Penny / Gregor -- e ABS
16836 Charm / Schuler - e AIS
16840 Nova / Payne -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoste FTa uItsF E Score Place
20848 Kaiser / Jenkins 36.44 4967 30 0 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward  55.17  3.281 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Prudence / Drew 4791 3.778 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
20847 Allie / Behrens 53.24 3.400 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Ronnie / Flegle 62.53 2.895 2 0O 0 o0 O NQ
20855 Aja / Ward 4396 4.117 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20849 Zeke | Meyer -- e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/16/2025

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 41.86 2.891 0 o 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/16/2025
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Cash / Shaiper - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20402 OXO / Ward - 1 2 1 1 NQ
24204 FinTan / Ely 59.76 2.025 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\‘ze FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Zakk / Flegle - 0 o 1 1 NQ
24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- 0 1 3 1 NQ
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/16/2025

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12201 Keeva / Nieters 4213  3.940 1 0 0 0 95 1
12601 Kevin / Braun 67.10 2474 2 0 0 o NQ
12604 Cody / O'Connor -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv?e FaFuIts E Score Place
20405 Millie / Yarrington 40.58 4.091 3 2 1 0 NQ
20406 Bullet / Dunn 43.24 3.839 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek 62.84 2.642 5 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Caden / Rowe -- - - = - ABS

20604 Wile E / Gregerson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/16/2025
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Believe / Meyer 27.22 5.694 0O 0O O o 100 1
16602 Sailor / Mueller 35.86 4.322 0O 0O O o 100 2
16401 Pyper / Ecker 37.31 4.154 2 3 2 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs - 0 0 O 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'ze FaFuIts E Score Place
20606 Ember / Cinotto -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20830 Thistle / Lawrence 35.65 4.404 1 2 0 0 NQ
20601 Cross / Peskie -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/16/2025

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.12 5220 20 0O 0 0 © 100 1
8802 Rye / Cope 31.09 4889 18 0O 0 0 © 100 2
8810 Korra / Elmes 4177 3.639 8 0O 0 0 © 100 3
8805 Oakley / Thiel 4290 3543 7 0O 0 0 © 100 4

8808 Sheldon / Boyer 46.20 3290 3 0O 0 0 o 100
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 69.12 2.199 5 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Seymour / Ebel 40.48 3.755 1 0o 1 0 NQ
8804 Niko / Orris -- - - - - ABS
8806 River / Pomicter - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs4 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RE: ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 2468 6.159 22 0 0 0 O 100 1
12801 Rose / Frye 25.00 6.080 22 0O 0 0 © 100 2
12809 Corwin / Rich 28.65 5.305 18 0O 0 0 © 100 3
12805 Magill / Day 29.21 5204 17 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12804 Tucci / Heitzig 3540 4.294 11 0O 0 0 © 100
12812 Tracker / Bedard 38.60 3.938 8 0O 0 0 © 100
12802 Coby / Dietz 30.39 5.002 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Nym / Sullivan 36.46 4.169 o o0 1 0 NQ
12808 Jersey / Flegle 55.06 2.761 1 0O 0 O NQ
12811 Saoirse / Vetz - 2 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Dixie / Seely - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/16/2025
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:12 NQs 8  %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16805 Avery / Hoenig 2499 6.202 19 0O 0 0 © 100 1
16818 Encore / Brewer 25.06 6.185 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 2576 6.017 18 0O 0 0 © 100 3
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 26.51 5.847 17 0O 0 0 © 100 4
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 26.57 5.834 17 0O 0 O 0 100
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 2751 5634 16 0O 0 O 0 100
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.57 5.070 13 0O o0 0 O 100
16803 Scout / Ecker 31.00 5.000 13 0O o0 0 O 100
16808 Cooper / Browning 3277 4730 11 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Story / Varner 34.71 4.466 9 0O 0 O 0 100
16811 Duncan / Norris 41.82 3.706 2 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bree / Harrell 42.35 3.660 1 0O 0 0 O 100
16201 Kelce / Rich 31.08 4.987 0o 1 0 O NQ
16605 Maddie / Wooten -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16802 Andre / Poirier 46.13 3.360 0 0 0 © NQ
16804 Medoro / Mattiace 31.05 4.992 o 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16814 Vanna / Greenwell - 1 0 O 1 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil 37.67 4.115 1 1 0 O NQ
16816 Clark / Braun 46.66 3.322 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:18 NQs 13  %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE' our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20826 Brady / Mosby 2457 6.390 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20809 Gadget / Shinn 2486 6.315 17 0o o0 0 O 100 2
20819 Fleury / Sansone 27.01 5813 14 0O 0 © 0 100 3



JWW Results

8/16/2025

20822
20806
20842
20820
20804
20837
20813
20821
20823
20815
20841
20833
20839
20605
20838
20603
20801
20802
20803
20810
20811
20816
20818
20828
20831
20836
20843
20844
20805
20827
20832

Mazie / Bain

Loosey / LeBlanc

Jell-O Shot / Hudgens

Writer / Ward
Joey / Frasca
Bindi / Drabek
Zuko / Berkley
Spark / Weinberg
Johnny / Mulligan
River / Goodgold
Scarlet / Haskins
Diego / Dickinson
Oreo / Filla
Keaton / Adams
Kirby / Flegle
Tita'n / Henry
Jackpot / Hudgens
Lass / Mackenzie
Inka / Honaker
Eleanor / Day
Willow / Drabek
Ronan / King
Odin / Harmon
Arai / Nance
Pearl / McNamara
Legend / Drew
Bryn / Mackenzie
Luna / Honaker
Trubbel / Jearls
Teagan / Schuler

Katniss / Brashears

28.71
29.02
29.14
2917
29.30
29.31
30.30
30.64
30.91
33.07
33.21
33.54
38.33
38.58
40.99

5.468
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5.079
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4.727
4.681
4.096
4.069
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS
ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

8/16/2025
20840 Tani / Harper -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24801 Duchess / Schaefer 37.15 4.226 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoun\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
24804C Trig / Davidson 29.54 5315 2 0 1 0 NQ
24805C Mr. B/ Ely 55.29 2.840 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

8/16/2025

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8205 Wicket / Ginter 34.79 3478 0O 0O O o 100 1
8203 Chewie / Ginter 40.85 2.962 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12403 Arya / Bartlow 52.94 2.286 1 0 0 0 92 1

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts £ Score Place
20206 Jasmine / Plank 56.24 2.151 2 1 1 0 NQ



Open - Preferred

JWW Results

8/16/2025

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16829 Kiko / Cunningham 54.03 3.072 1 0O 0 O 91 1
16606 Pepper / Ostrander - 5 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place

20408 Venus / Stronmeier 46.59 3.563

1

1

1

0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/16/2025
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto 55.32 2.802 4 1 1 0 NQ
12402 Fyre / Williams -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 33.22 4.726 0O 0 O o 100 1
16608 Firefly / Ranker -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Roo / Kimler 37.67 4.168 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourxe FaFuIts E Score Place
20608 Maverick / Hughes 32.50 4.831 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Talon / Sullivan 4893 3.106 6 0O 0 0 © 100 1

4803 Koda / McCaskey 34.81 4.367 o 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\';e Fa,':u'ts E Score Place
8812 Fisher / Free 3751 4.052 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Holly / Hotze 7110 2.138 1 0 0 O NQ
8819 Emrys / Orris -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
12828 Fiver / Tipton 2766 5604 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12817 Gigi / Burgess 2921 5306 19 0O o0 0 O 100 2
12824 Kezi / Brandenburg 36.29 4271 12 0O 0 O 0 100 3
12827 Lady / Cunningham 41.03 3.778 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 4197 3693 7 0O o0 0 O 100
12605 Phelix / Wooten 26.52 5.845 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 Luna / Sansone 35.98 4.308 0 O 1 0 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran 32.18 4.817 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Victory / Meyer 2743 5.651 1 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Vegas / Williams - - - - - ABS
12822 Cindy / Bain - - - - ABS
12826 Finn / Rowe - N ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

12829 Stella / Pomicter - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs 10 %Q:38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16841 Dani / Shaiper 2420 6.488 22 0O 0 0 © 100 1
16822 Ast'n / Henry 2582 6.081 21 0O 0 0 © 100 2
16837 Love / Patterson 27.89 5629 19 0O 0 0 © 100 3
16850 Cruz'n / Henry 28.38 5532 18 0O 0 0 © 100 4
16834 Duke / Jacobs 3758 4178 9 0O 0 0 © 100
16846 Echo / Lawrence 3793 4139 9 0O 0 0 © 100
16823 Abbey / Koenig 29.76 5.276 1 0 0 O NQ
16825 Sculpin / Brewer 30.27 5.187 1 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Becker / Flegle 51.86 3.027 0O 0 0 © NQ
16827 Dekes / Patsaros - 0O 0 O 1 NQ
16830 Penny / Gregor - 0O 0 0 1 NQ
16832 Rigby / Day 26.27 5.976 0O 0 2 ©0 NQ
16833 KD / Eisenstein 4522 3.472 0 O 1 0 NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer - 1 o o0 1 NQ
16845 Cayman / Nance 3046 5.154 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Bree / Koenig 5466 2.872 2 0 0 O NQ
16824 Ryker / Brinson -- - - - - ABS
16835 Elcie / Cinotto - - - - - ABS
16836 Charm / Schuler - - - - - AIS

16840 Nova / Payne - - - e - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/16/2025

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs:5 NQs 1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20848 Kaiser / Jenkins 2764 5680 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward 29.71 5284 19 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20846 Prudence / Drew 4151 3782 7 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20847 Allie / Behrens 4477 3507 4 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20850 Ronnie / Flegle 4717 3.328 1 0O 0 0 O 100
20855 Aja / Ward -- o o0 1 1 NQ
20849 Zeke | Meyer -- - - = - ABS



ISC A2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

12 inches Yardage: 223 yds SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Faults Place

R S F E
12802 Coby / Dietz - o 0 0 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 1 0 1 E
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- 0 0 0 1 E
12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- - = = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 223 yds SCT 69 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse FgultsE Faults Place
16007 Sunny / Wooten -- 0 0 0 1 E
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- 0 2 0 1 E
16809 Blazyn / Dietz -- 1 0 0 1 E
16817 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 1 E
20 inches Yardage: 229 yds SCT 61 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
16834 Duke / Jacobs 47.01 4.871 0 2 0 O 10.00 1
20820 Writer / Ward 55.65 4.115 2 0 0 O 10.00 2
20606 Ember / Cinotto 51.70 4.429 2 1 0 O 15.00 3
20046 Omega / Cinotto 3473 6.594 0 4 0 O 20.00 4
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 1 E
20020 Risque / Huber 36.18 6.329 0o 0 0 1 E
20402 OXO / Ward - 1 o o0 1 E
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 59.07 3.877 3 1 0o 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn - 0o 1 0o 1 E



ISC A2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

20818 Odin / Harmon 49.76 4.602 1 1 o 1 E
20819 Fleury / Sansone 4890 4.683 2 0 0 1 E
20826 Brady / Mosby -- 1 0 0 1 E
16830 Penny / Gregor -- 2 2 0 1 E
20603 Tita'n / Henry -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 229 yds SCT 61 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse F,? uItsE Faults Place
24021 Trig / Davidson 4543 5.041 1 2 0 O© 15.00 1
24023 Tart / Huber 53.26 4.300 0 3 0 O 15.00 2
24026 Arai / Nance -- 1 0 0 1
24030 Mr. B/ Ely 65.72 3.484 3 0 0 1
20608 Maverick / Hughes 57.41 3.989 2 1 o 1



ISC A3 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

12 inches Yardage: 225 yds SCT 75sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 48.79 4.612 0 0 0 1 E
12810 Zuppa / Foster 4292 5.242 0 0 0 1 E
12814 Dixie / Seely -- - e e - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 225 yds SCT 69 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
16803 Scout / Ecker 4553 4,942 0 0 0 0 0.00 1
16007 Sunny / Wooten 4749 4.738 1 1 0 1 E
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 231 yds SCT 62 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse F,? uItsE Faults Place
20820 Writer / Ward 49.17 4.698 0 0 0 0 0.00 1
20809 Gadget / Shinn 4513 5.119 1 0 0 0 5.00 2
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 1 0 1 E
20046 Omega / Cinotto 43.87 5.266 0 2 0 1 E
20818 Odin / Harmon - 0 1 0 1 E
16834 Duke / Jacobs 54.01 4.277 0 0 0 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto -- -- - -- -- ABS



ISC A3 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

24 inches Yardage: 231 yds SCT 62 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
24021 Trig / Davidson 60.17 3.839 0 0 O 1 E
24023 Tart / Huber - 0 1 0 1 E
24026 Arai / Nance 4446 5.196 0O 0 O 1 E



ISC J2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

12 inches Yardage: 197 yds SCT 54 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Faults Place

R S F E

12810 Zuppa / Foster 33.06 5.959 o 1 0 O 5.00 1
12802 Coby / Dietz 53.75 3.665 O 0 0 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 35.33 5.576 0O o0 0 1 E

16 inches Yardage: 197 yds SCT 51sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
16817 Story / Varner 4248 4.637 0 0 0 0 0.00 1
16007 Sunny / Wooten 42.04 4.686 1 1 0 1 E
16401 Pyper / Ecker 59.02 3.338 0 0 0 1 E
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 4111 4792 o 0 0 1 E
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 203 yds SCT 49 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
20820 Writer / Ward 38.19 5.316 0O 0 0 O 0.00 1
16834 Duke / Jacobs 49.59 4.094 0O 0 0 O 0.00 2
20819 Fleury / Sansone 39.96 5.080 0o 1 0 O 5.00 3
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 4296 4.725 1 0O 0 O 5.00 4
20046 Omega / Cinotto 3436 5.908 0 2 0 O 10.00
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - 0 0 O 1 E
20020 Risque / Huber 4946 4.104 0O 0 0 1 E
20402 OXO / Ward 40.70 4.988 1 1 0o 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto 42.76 4.747 1 o o0 1 E



ISC J2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

20809 Gadget / Shinn 3427 5.924 0 1 0 1 E

20826 Brady / Mosby 5470 3.711 2 1 0 1 E

16830 Penny / Gregor -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 203 yds SCT 49sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R S F E Faults Place
24026 Arai / Nance 37.76 5.376 1 0 0 O 5.00 1
24021 Trig / Davidson 48.03 4.227 1 1 o 1 E
24023 Tart / Huber 38.50 5.273 o 0 0 1 E
20608 Maverick / Hughes -- 0 0 0 1 E

24030 Mr. B/ Ely - - = = - ABS



ISC J3 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

12 inches Yardage: 229 yds SCT 63 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
12810 Zuppa / Foster 4298 5.328 0O 0 0O 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- - - = - ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 229 yds SCT 59 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
16803 Scout / Ecker 55.70 4.111 1 0O 0 O 5.00 1
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 236 yds SCT 57 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F? uItsE Faults Place
20046 Omega / Cinotto 48.03 4.914 0 1 0 o 5.00 1
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 2 0 0 1 E
20020 Risque / Huber 4541 5197 1 0 0 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn 49.39 4.778 0O 0 0O 1 E
20820 Writer / Ward 51.66 4.568 0 0 O 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto -- - - - - ABS

16834 Duke / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS



ISC J3 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/16/2025

24 inches Yardage: 236 yds SCT 57 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
24023 Tart / Huber -- 0O 0 0O 1 E
24026 Arai / Nance -- 0 1 0 1 E

24021 Trig / Davidson -- . ABS



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/17/2025

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place

16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 52.62 2.794 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/17/2025

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8201 Markie / Auer 63.26 2.324 2 1 0O 0 O 85 1

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16201 Kelce / Rich - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20202 Tart / Huber - 0 0 O 1 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa UItSF E Score Place

24201 Zakk / Flegle - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ
24202 Tango / Gasparovic 64.66 2.273 1 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/17/2025
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 55.21 2.807 1 1 0O 0 O 90 1
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts - 0O 0 O 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20402 OXO / Ward - 2 0 O 1 1 NQ
20404 Wick / Semanisin -- 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Millie / Yarrington -- 3 3 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Bullet / Dunn 5483 2.827 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
20401 Caden / Rowe -- - = = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa UItSF E Score Place
24401 Mabel / Cunningham - 3 1 1 2 1 NQ
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- - - = - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/17/2025

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- - - = - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
12601 Kevin / Braun 86.24 2.122 4 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16401 Pyper / Ecker -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16601 Believe / Meyer -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Sailor / Mueller -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - = - - ABS
16605 Maddie / Wooten -- - = = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa UItSF E Score Place
20601 Cross / Peskie 60.68 3.098 1 1 0o 2 0 NQ
20602 Diesel / Semanisin 5451 3.449 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20606 Ember / Cinotto 3453 5.445 O 0o o0 2 0 NQ
20603 Tita'n / Henry - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/17/2025

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/;se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Eden / Giuliano - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/17/2025
8 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8803 Seymour / Ebel 46.77 3.913 26 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.37 4.319 0O 0 0O 1 0 NQ
8802 Rye / Cope - 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
8806 River / Pomicter 55.37 3.305 0O 0o 0 2 O NQ
8807 Turbo / McDonough 61.38 2.981 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Sheldon / Boyer -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12813 Doppler / Tipton 5748 3.184 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Coby / Dietz 51.33 3.565 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Magill / Day 5465 3.349 0 1 0O 0 O NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 42.68 4.288 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Corwin / Rich - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Saoirse / Vetz 51.94 3.523 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- - = = - - ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 11 %Q:8.3
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\',Cse Ff uItsF E Score Place
16805 Avery / Hoenig 39.57 4.701 25 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/17/2025

16803 Scout / Ecker 48.16  3.862 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Cooper / Browning -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Blazyn / Dietz -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 38.63 4.815 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil -- 4 3 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Clark / Braun 48.08 3.869 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
16817 Story / Varner -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 4959 3.751 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:7 NQs 22 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se Ff uItsF E Score Place
20828 Arai / Nance 34.81 5401 26 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 3563 5.276 25 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
20811 Willow / Drabek 37.01 5.080 23 0 0 O 0 o0 100 3
20819 Fleury / Sansone 37.39 5.028 23 0O 0 O o0 o 100 4
20813 Zuko / Berkley 38.09 4.936 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20830 Thistle / Lawrence 42.06 4.470 18 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20806 Loosey / LeBlanc 4483 4.194 16 0 0 O 0 o0 100
20605 Keaton / Adams - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Joey / Frasca - 0O 0 O 1 1 NQ
20805 Trubbel / Jearls - 0O 0 O 1 1 NQ
20808 Mr. Kite / Patterson 50.81 3.700 1 0O 0 0 o NQ
20809 Gadget / Shinn - 1 0O 0 O 1 NQ
20810 Eleanor / Day -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20816 Ronan / King 42.69 4.404 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
20817 Copper / Drew 4575 4.109 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Writer / Ward 45.02 4.176 1 0 0 0 o© NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/17/2025
20821 Spark / Weinberg 4467 4.209 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20822 Mazie / Bain 36.77 5.113 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
20823 Johnny / Mulligan - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
20825 Remy / Robertson 43.34 4.338 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Robbie / Culp 7195 2.613 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Pearl / McNamara 54.83 3.429 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20833 Diego / Dickinson 53.14 3.538 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20835 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Legend / Drew 47.02 3.998 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20837 Bindi / Drabek - 0 1 0 O 1 NQ
20838 Kirby / Flegle 67.31 2.793 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20839 Oreo / Filla - 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
20843 Bryn / Mackenzie 35.96 5.228 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Teagan / Schuler -- R AlS
20832 Katniss / Brashears - - - = - - ABS
20840 Tani / Harper -- T ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/;se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 53.25 3.531 0O 0 0O o0 o 100 1
24801 Duchess / Schaefer 57.38 3.276 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/17/2025

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16204 Ruby / Sansocie 46.36  3.171 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16203 Gus / Isringhausen 80.13 1.835 0 1 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/17/2025

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place

4201 Roxy / Miller 98.70 1.570 2 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto 56.86 3.271 1 0 0 4 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 62.89 2.989 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF Score Place
20408 Venus / Strohmeier 67.28 2.794 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Maverick / Hughes -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/2025

4 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI:/;SG FTa UItSF E Score Place
8816 RockyRaccoon /Day 38.28 4.781 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Newt / Tipton 47.62 3.843 25 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 2
8815 Bucky / McDonough 63.61 2877 9 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8814 Luke / Wessel 68.56 2.669 4 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
8818 Holly / Hotze - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8812 Fisher / Free -- - = = - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/SG FTa uItsF E Score Place
12828 Fiver / Tipton 37.78 4923 32 0O 0 O o0 o©O 100 1
12821 Cali/ Corcoran 39.12 4755 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 51.53 3.610 18 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12829 Stella / Pomicter 56.42 3.297 13 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
12820 Luna / Sansone 58.55 3.177 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12823 Victory / Meyer 60.01 3.099 9 0 0 O o0 O 100
12605 Phelix / Wooten - 0o 1 0o 1 1 NQ
12817 Gigi / Burgess -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12824 Kezi / Brandenburg 50.10 3.713 0 1 0O 0 O NQ
12822 Cindy / Bain - N ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/17/2025
12826 Finn / Rowe - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;Se FTauItsF E Score Place
16831 Sky / Robertson 38.16 4.927 27 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 39.25 4.790 26 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16834 Duke / Jacobs 4435 4239 21 0 0 O o0 o0 100 3
16846 Echo / Lawrence 49.36 3.809 16 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 4
16826 Becker / Flegle 67.99 2.765 0 0 O o0 oO NQ
16827 Dekes / Patsaros 78.06 2.408 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Sigma / Cinotto 51.77 3.631 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Penny / Gregor 85.98 2.187 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 KD / Eisenstein 61.87 3.039 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 60.89 3.088 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
16844 Roo / Kimler - 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
16822 Ast'n / Henry -- N ABS
16824 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = - - ABS
16836 Charm / Schuler - - - - - - AIS
16840 Nova / Payne -- R ABS
16845 Cayman / Nance -- N ABS
16850 Cruz'n / Henry -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20851 Crush / Mitchell 50.83 3.699 19 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
20846 Prudence / Drew 65.30 2.879 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/2025

20848 Kaiser / Jenkins 37.79 4.975 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Ronnie / Flegle 52.76  3.563 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward - U ABS
20849 Zeke / Meyer - T — ABS
20852 Indivar / Giuliano - U ABS

20855 Aja / Ward - - e e e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/17/2025

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 30.10 3.754 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/17/2025

8 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Markie / Auer 56.48 2.001 0O 0O 0 o 93 1
20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

20201 Kairos / Dickinson -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20402 OXO / Ward 25.02 4.516 1 2 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

24202 Tango / Gasparovic 38.81 2.912 3 1 3 0 NQ

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 1 1 3 1 NQ



SCT 45sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

SCT 42 sec

Course Faults

NQ

NQs 1 %Q:0

Score Place

SCT 36 sec

Course Faults

NQ

NQs 3 %Q: 25

Score Place

JWW Results
8/17/2025
8 inches Yardage: 126 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Squash Bug / Drew 53.21 2.368
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Kevin / Braun --
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20405 Millie / Yarrington 28.60 4.406
20404 Wick / Semanisin 48.84 2.580
20406 Bullet / Dunn --
20407 Yahtzee / Drabek --
20401 Caden / Rowe --
24 inches Yardage: 126 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

O O w o
- O - O
- a2 O O m

SCT 38sec

Course Faults

95 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 0 %Q:

Score Place

24601 Eden / Giuliano -

ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts 46.85 3.607 5 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Pyper / Ecker 4046 4.251 1 3 1 0 NQ
16601 Believe / Meyer 32.39 5.310 1 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Sailor / Mueller 43.96 3.913 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
20601 Cross / Peskie 56.22 3.113 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Ember / Cinotto - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Thistle / Lawrence 29.90 5.853 o 0 2 o0 NQ

20602 Diesel / Semanisin - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/2025
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? oun\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 3465 4.877 20 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8807 Turbo / McDonough 4011 4.213 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Seymour / Ebel 40.89 4.133 14 0O 0O O o 100 3
8808 Sheldon / Boyer 51.30 3.294 3 0O 0O 0 o 100 4
8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 46.05 3.670 1 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.28 4.533 0O 2 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 27.87 6.064 24 0O 0 0 o 100 1
12809 Corwin / Rich 3112 5431 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Coby / Dietz 3713 4.552 1 1 0 O NQ
12804 Tucci / Heitzig 38.98 4.336 2 2 2 0 NQ
12805 Magill / Day 38.46 4.394 1 2 1 0 NQ
12808 Jersey / Flegle 4587 3.684 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Saoirse / Vetz -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Dixie / Seely -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16807 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  28.19 6.101 20 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 2847 6.041 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Avery / Hoenig 2958 5.815 19 0O 0O 0 o 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/2025

16809 Blazyn / Dietz 2996 5.741 19 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
16819 Ruby / Patsaros 3048 5.643 18 0O 0 O O 100
16817 Story / Varner 35.86 4.796 13 0O 0 O O 100
16816 Clark / Braun 36.05 4.771 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
16201 Kelce / Rich 4793 3.589 2 3 1 0 NQ
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Scout / Ecker 35.78 4.807 0O o0 1 0 NQ
16808 Cooper / Browning 32.86 5.234 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Willow / Tuncil 4486 3.834 1 1 0 O NQ
16820 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 35.12 4.897 2 1 0 0 NQ
16605 Maddie / Wooten -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:11 NQs 18 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20828 Arai / Nance 2764 6.331 19 0O 0 O O 100 1
20836 Legend / Drew 29.79 5874 17 0O 0 O O 100 2
20805 Trubbel / Jearls 30.59 5.721 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20819 Fleury / Sansone 30.85 5.673 16 0O 0 0 o©O 100 4
20813 Zuko / Berkley 3097 5651 16 0O 0 O O 100
20816 Ronan / King 31.57 5543 15 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 32.01 5467 14 0O 0 0 o©O 100
20821 Spark / Weinberg 33.64 5202 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
20804 Joey / Frasca 3451 5.071 12 0 0 O O 100
20820 Writer / Ward 36.08 4.850 10 0O 0 O O 100
20825 Remy / Robertson 36.20 4.834 10 0O 0 0 oO 100
20603 Tita'n / Henry -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Keaton / Adams 51.06 3.427 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 31.01 5.643 0O 0 4 O NQ
20806 Loosey / LeBlanc 38.82 4.508 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/2025

20808 Mr. Kite / Patterson 4420 3.959 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Gadget / Shinn 30.35 5.766 1 0 0 O NQ
20810 Eleanor / Day 30.70 5.700 2 1 2 0 NQ
20811 Willow / Drabek 29.86 5.861 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Copper / Drew 29.90 5.853 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Mazie / Bain 4499 3.890 3 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Robbie / Culp - 4 3 3 1 NQ
20831 Pearl / McNamara -- 2 2 3 1 NQ
20833 Diego / Dickinson 41.30 4.237 1 1 2 0 NQ
20835 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20837 Bindi / Drabek 3255 5.376 o 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Kirby / Flegle 52.71 3.320 1 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Oreo / Filla 40.24 4.349 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Bryn / Mackenzie 31.87 5.491 0 0 2 0 NQ
20827 Teagan / Schuler -- B AIS
20832 Katniss / Brashears -- - - - - ABS
20840 Tani / Harper -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Aegis / Mitchell 4066 4304 8 0O 0 0 o©O 100 1

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 46.50 3.763 0 1 0 0 NQ



Novice - Preferred

JWW Results

8/17/2025

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Gus / Isringhausen 49.39 2.288 0 0 0 0 94 1
16204 Ruby / Sansocie -- 1 1 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

6 1 1 1 NQ

20206 Jasmine / Plank --



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/17/2025

4 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Roxy / Miller 38.38 3.283 0O 0O 0 o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16831 Sky / Robertson 27.73 4544 0O 0O O o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
20408 Venus / Strohmeier 38.61 3.263 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12606 Athena / Cinotto - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Guster / Thomason 51.30 3.411 1 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Roo / Kimler - 1 0 O 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

20608 Maverick / Hughes 46.25 3.784 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/2025

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? oun\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 4493 3.761 1 0 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8816 RockyRaccoon/Day 3293 5132 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Newt / Tipton 36.23 4.665 20 0O 0 0 o©O 100 2
8812 Fisher / Free 41.92 4.031 1 1 1 0 NQ
8815 Bucky / McDonough 59.19 2.855 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Holly / Hotze 72.63 2.327 0 0 0 o© NQ
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC our\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12828 Fiver / Tipton 29.74 5783 24 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12817 Gigi / Burgess 30.55 5.630 23 0O 0 O O 100 2
12824 Kezi / Brandenburg 38.98 4.413 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Luna / Sansone 39.02 4.408 14 0O 0 0 oO 100 4
12825 Murphy / Tuncil 43.00 4.000 11 0O 0 0 o0 100
12605 Phelix / Wooten - 1 2 0 1 NQ
12821 Cali / Corcoran 31.01 5.547 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Victory / Meyer -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12829 Stella / Pomicter 47.03 3.657 2 0 0 O NQ
12822 Cindy / Bain - - - - - ABS
12826 Finn / Rowe -- R ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/2025

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:4 NQs9 %Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 34.02 5.144 17 0O 0 0 o 100 1
16834 Duke / Jacobs 4054 4317 11 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16833 KD / Eisenstein 4252 4116 9 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
16843 Jedi / Schaefer 49.00 3.571 3 0O 0 0 ©O 100 4

16822 Ast'n / Henry 29.38 5.956 0 1 0 O NQ
16824 Ryker / Brinson 31.68 5.524 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Becker / Flegle -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16827 Dekes / Patsaros 80.00 2.188 4 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Sigma / Cinotto 46.57 3.758 1 2 0 O NQ
16830 Penny / Gregor 64.66 2.706 2 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Cayman / Nance 30.84 5.674 1 1 1 0 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 38.88 4.501 0 1 0 O NQ
16850 Cruz'n / Henry 33.67 5.198 0 1 0 O NQ
16836 Charm / Schuler -- R AIS
16840 Nova / Payne -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20846 Prudence / Drew 40.25 4.348 13 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
20851 Crush / Mitchell 4225 4142 11 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20850 Ronnie / Flegle 4243 4124 11 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20845 GSD Duchess / Ward 32.75 5.344 0 O 1 0 NQ
20848 Kaiser / Jenkins 3790 4.617 2 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/2025

20855 Aja/ Ward 3243 5.396 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Zeke / Meyer -- R ABS
20852 Indivar / Giuliano -- -- -- -- -- ABS



ISC A2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 64 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse Fg uItsE Faults Place
12810 Zuppa / Foster 34.07 5.606 0 1 0 0 5.00 1
12802 Coby / Dietz 54.94 3477 0 0 0 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- N ABS

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 57 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Faults Place

R S F E

16817 Story / Varner 48.61 3.929 1 1 0 0 10.00 1
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 73.83 2.587 1 0 0 1 E
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 42.78 4.465 0o 1 0o 1 E
16007 Sunny / Wooten -- - - = - ABS
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- R ABS

20 inches Yardage: 205 yds SCT 52sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se FgultsE Faults Place
20606 Ember / Cinotto 34.46 5.949 0 0 0 O 0.00 1
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  37.56 5.458 0O 0 0 o© 0.00 2
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 4424 4634 0 0 0 ©O 0.00 3
20046 Omega / Cinotto 41.07 4.991 0o 1 0 O 5.00 4
20820 Writer / Ward 63.46 3.230 0 0 0 O 11.00
20402 OXO / Ward 67.24 3.049 0o 1 0o 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn 51.58 3.974 1 0o 0 1 E
20819 Fleury / Sansone -- 0 0 0 1 E
16830 Penny / Gregor -- 3 1 0 1 E



ISC A2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/17/2025

20020 Risque / Huber -- - - = - ABS
16834 Duke / Jacobs - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 205 yds SCT 52 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Faults Place

R S F E
24026 Arai / Nance 33.43 6.132 0O 0 0 o 0.00 1
24021 Trig / Davidson 4418 4.640 1 1 0 1 E
24023 Tart / Huber -- 1 0 O 1 E

24601 Eden / Giuliano - - - - - ABS



ISC A3 Results Round 1 - Regular

8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 228 yds SCT 76 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse Fg uItsE Faults Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- - - = - ABS
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- e ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 228 yds SCT 69 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,fu'tsE Faults Place
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- e ABS
16803 Scout / Ecker -- - - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 238 yds SCT 62 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,f UItSE Faults Place
20046 Omega / Cinotto 47.70 4.990 0 1 0 0 5.00 1
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto -- 2 2 0 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn -- 0 1 0 1 E
20820 Writer / Ward 65.60 3.628 0 0 0 1 E
20805 Trubbel / Jearls -- R ABS
16834 Duke / Jacobs -- - = = - ABS



ISC A3 Results

Round 1 - Regular

8/17/2025
24 inches Yardage: 238 yds SCT 62sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse Fg uItsE Faults Place
24021 Trig / Davidson 48.80 4.877 0 0 0 0 0.00 1
24026 Arai / Nance -- 1 0 0 1 E
-- - - - - ABS

24023 Tart / Huber



ISC J2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 53 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Faults Place

R S F E

12802 Coby / Dietz 60.77 3.077 o o0 o0 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 4441 4.211 1 0o 0 1 E
12810 Zuppa / Foster 46.09 4.057 0 0 0 1 E

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 51 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,fu'tsE Faults Place
16817 Story / Varner 4796 3.899 1 0 0 0 5.00 1
16001 JoJo / Shewmaker 58.88 3.176 0 1 0 1 E
16007 Sunny / Wooten 3269 5.720 0 0 0 1 E
16809 Blazyn / Dietz 54.44 3.435 1 0o 0 1 E
16401 Pyper / Ecker -- - - = - ABS
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- - - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 49sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,? uItsE Faults Place
20820 Writer / Ward 42.07 4.635 0O 0 0 o© 0.00 1
16835 Elcie / Cinotto 48.28 4.039 0 0 0 ©O 0.00 2
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  37.17  5.246 0o 1 0 O 5.00 3
20046 Omega / Cinotto 35.39 5.510 0 2 0 O 10.00 4
20020 Risque / Huber 36.74 5.308 0o 0 o0 1 E
20402 OXO /Ward - o 0 o0 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto 43.46 4.487 0 0 0 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn 40.80 4.779 o o0 o0 1 E



ISC J2 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/17/2025

20819 Fleury / Sansone 55.31 3.526 1 0 0 1
20835 Kitrina / Eachempati 43.47 4.486 0 0 0 1
16834 Duke / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1
16830 Penny / Gregor -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 49sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F?ultsE Faults Place
24026 Arai / Nance 34.01 5.734 0 1 0 0 5.00 1
24021 Trig / Davidson -- 0 0 0 1 E
24023 Tart / Huber 42.04 4.638 0 0 0 1 E

24601 Eden / Giuliano -- -- -- -- -- ABS



ISC J3 Results Round 1 - Regular
8/17/2025

12 inches Yardage: 217 yds SCT 58 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse Fg uItsE Faults Place
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- 1 0 0 1 E
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- e ABS
12814 Dixie / Seely - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 217 yds SCT 56 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se F,fu'tsE Faults Place
16803 Scout / Ecker 52.89 4.103 2 0 0 0 10.00 1
16007 Sunny / Wooten -- 1 1 0 1 E
16603 Skye / Jacobs -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 227 yds SCT 54 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R S F E Faults Place
20007 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 0 1 E
20046 Omega / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 E
20805 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 0 1 E
20809 Gadget / Shinn 37.89 5.991 o 0 o0 1 E
20820 Writer / Ward 46.00 4.935 1 0o 0 1 E
20606 Ember / Cinotto - - - - - ABS

16834 Duke / Jacobs -- - - - - ABS



ISC J3 Results

Round 1 - Regular

8/17/2025

24 inches Yardage: 227 yds SCT 54 sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCougse Fg uItsE Faults Place
24026 Arai / Nance 38.53 5.892 0 1 0 0 5.00 1
24021 Trig / Davidson -- - - - - ABS
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